
   
   
   
   

   
   
   

   
   
   
   

   

   

   

Number of Permits Issued 
Dwelling Units Constructed 
Dwelling Units Demolished 

Residential - New Dwelling Units 
Residential - Addition/Alteration 
Residential - Accessory 
Agricultural - New 
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration 
Commercial - New 
Commercial - Addition/Alteration 
Industrial - New 
Industrial - Addition/Alteration 
Institutional - New 
Institutional - Addition/Alteration 
Miscellaneous 

Total Construction Value 

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 

BUILDING STATISTICS 

38 
12 
0 

2,511,111$ 
294,444$ 
170,000$ 
305,000$ 

47,222$ 
66,111$ 
43,333$ 

-$ 
131,111$ 
590,556$ 
391,667$ 

28,889$ 

4,579,444$ 

10 Year Average 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

40 
4 
2 

990,000 
190,000 
330,000 

-
-
-

420,000 
-

2,900,000 
1,120,000 

-
15,000 

5,965,000 

2014 

32 
8 
3 

2,425,000$ 
210,000$ 
170,000$ 

40,000$ 
15,000$ 

-$ 
15,000$ 

-$ 
-$ 
-$ 
-$ 

300,000$ 

3,175,000$ 

2015 

Source: Township of Wilmot 

Development Services

Number of Permits Issued 
Number of Dwelling Units 
Total Construction Value 

YEAR TO DATE 

BADEN 

88 Charles Street 51 Michael Myers Road 
43 Kropf Drive 109 Michael Myers Road 
NEW HAMBURG 

288 Jacob Street 63 Stonecroft Way 

Residential - New 

SEPTEMBER 2015 

349 
124 

42,465,889$ 

10 Year Average 

$ 

318 
80 

35,449,000 

2014 

272 
42 

26,336,000$ 

2015 

1172 Holland Mills Rd. 

3788 Huron Road 
Agricultural - Add. 

Agricultural - New 

26 Bettschen Lane 229-231 Jacob Street 
97 Wagler Avenue 112 Kettle Lake Drive 
1259 Bridge Street 216 Shade Street 
265 Hamilton Road 32 Smith's Creek Drive 
160 Hostetler Road 60 Weber Street 

150 Piccadilly Square 
PETERSBURG 

1383 Huron Road 

62 Erhardt Wagner Place 163 Milne Drive 
93 Goldschmidt Crescent 1555 Wilby Road 
1164 Waterloo Street 

362 Fairview Street 

288 Jacob Street 1383 Huron Road 
1949 Berlett's Road 

Residential - Other 

Residential - Demolition 

Residential - Alteration 

Residential - Accessory 

169 Front Street 

118 Peel Street 

21/23 Snyder's Rd. E 

Commercial - Add. 

Commercial - Alt. 

Commercial - Demo 




