MONTH OF SEPTEMBER	10`	Year Average	2014	2015
Number of Permits Issued		38	40	32
Dwelling Units Constructed		12	4	8
Dwelling Units Demolished		0	2	3
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	2,511,111	\$ 990,000	\$ 2,425,000
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	294,444	\$ 190,000	\$ 210,000
Residential - Accessory	\$	170,000	\$ 330,000	\$ 170,000
Agricultural - New	\$	305,000	\$ -	\$ 40,000
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	47,222	\$ -	\$ 15,000
Commercial - New	\$	66,111	\$ -	\$ -
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	43,333	\$ 420,000	\$ 15,000
Industrial - New	\$	-	\$ -	\$ -
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	131,111	\$ 2,900,000	\$ -
Institutional - New	\$	590,556	\$ 1,120,000	\$ -
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	391,667	\$ -	\$ -
Miscellaneous	\$	28,889	\$ 15,000	\$ 300,000
Total Construction Value	\$	4,579,444	\$ 5,965,000	\$ 3,175,000
YEAR TO DATE	10`	Year Average	2014	2015
Number of Permits Issued		349	318	272
Number of Dwelling Units		124	80	42
Total Construction Value	\$	42,465,889	\$ 35,449,000	\$ 26,336,000

SEPTEMBER 2015					
	Agricultural - New				
BADEN		1172 Holland Mills Rd.			
88 Charles Street	51 Michael Myers Road	Agricultural - Add.			
43 Kropf Drive	109 Michael Myers Road	3788 Huron Road			
NEW HAMBURG		Commercial - Add.			
288 Jacob Street	63 Stonecroft Way	169 Front Street			
150 Piccadilly Square		Commercial - Alt.			
PETERSBURG		118 Peel Street			
1383 Huron Road		Commercial - Demo			
Re	21/23 Snyder's Rd. E				
26 Bettschen Lane	229-231 Jacob Street				
97 Wagler Avenue	112 Kettle Lake Drive				
1259 Bridge Street	216 Shade Street				
265 Hamilton Road	32 Smith's Creek Drive				
160 Hostetler Road	60 Weber Street				
Re					
62 Erhardt Wagner Place	163 Milne Drive				
93 Goldschmidt Crescent	1555 Wilby Road				
1164 Waterloo Street					
362 Fairview Street					
Re	sidential - Demolition				
288 Jacob Street	1383 Huron Road				
1949 Berlett's Road					